Kurochkina Iryna Yuriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 1, 1961

National Commission of Securities and Stock Exchange

Last position Market, Director of the Department of Regulation of the
Depository and Clearing Activity

Oct. 11, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kurochkin Serhii Mykhailovych son
HauioHanbHa KOMiIcCif 3 LWiHHUX NanepiB Ta
hoHO0BOr0 PUHKY , F0N0BHUI cneuianicT

Kurochkin Mykhailo Oleksandrovych husband
CekpeTapiaT KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu ,

Mepwnin 3aCTYNHUK OUpeKTopa

henapTamMeHTy

Kurochkin Viktor Mykhailovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22870

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

HauioHasibHa KOMiIcCis 3 LLiHHUX
nanepiB Ta (OHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
OVPEKTOpP AenapTaMeHTy

HauioHasibHA KOMICisi 3 LLiIHHUX
nanepie Ta GOHAOBOI0 PUHKY,
ONPEKTOp AenapTaMeHTy

HauioHasibHa KOMicCis 3 LLiHHUX
rnarnepiB Ta (QOHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
OVPEKTOpP AenapTaMeHTy

HauioHasibHA KOMICis 3 LLiIHHUX
nanepie Ta GOHAOBOI0 PUHKY,
ONPEeKTop AenapTaMeHTy

HauioHa/ibHa KOMICist 3 LiIHHUX
rnarepis Ta POHAOBOIr0 PUHKY,
ONPEKTOp AenapTaMeHTy

21 240,44

16 403,80

12 415,43

6 480,87

5 804,30

56
653,09

38
332,73

20
846,50

27
145,98

37
069,04


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

1037
826,00

32
000,00

291
606,00

36
000,00

134
280,00

29
500,00

913,00

438 —
216,00

125 —
779,00

82 —
000,00

81 —
275,00

65 5
000,00 776,00

592,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

27,05

14,23

7,36

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1495.0 sg. m (2)

1495.0 sg. m (2)

1495.0 sq. m (2)

1495.0 sq. m (2)

1495.0 sq. m (2)

80.5sg. m (1)

80.5sg. m (1)

80.5sg. m (1)

80.5sg. m (1)

80.5sg. m (1)

155.6 sq.
(2)

155.6 sq.
(2)

155.6 sq.
(2)

155.6 sq.
(2)

155.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

April 26, 2016 — till Oct. 11, 2016

Feb. 3, 2014 —

National Depository of Ukraine
PJSC, Member of the Supervisory
Board

National Commission of
Securities and Stock Exchange
Market, Director of the Department
of Regulation of the Depository and
Clearing Activity


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb81928e-c660-4c43-8f35-dbf0fcb6a500
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e779cbf-96df-4722-8b81-fb8557ab5dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f097558a-9b69-4615-aa45-9105e9425d53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b34385dd-61e4-41c4-bce2-cfab9653cb15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3186d0-53c2-4427-b746-82f4b2ad1c6a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15705
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15705
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/380

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO


https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/9639#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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